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Virtual PADRECC Support Group for Caregivers 
Date and Time
Monthly on the third Monday at 10:00am
Upcoming

Monday 9/16/2024 10:00 to 11:00am
Monday 10/21/2024 10:00 to 11:00am
Monday 11/18/2024 10:00 to 11:00am
Monday 12/16/2024 10:00 to 11:00am
Monday 1/20/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Monday 2/17/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Monday 3/17/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Monday 4/21/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Monday 5/19/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Monday 6/16/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Monday 7/21/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Monday 8/18/2025 10:00 to 11:00am

Event URL
Event Flyer
Event Region
Statewide
Event Type
Support group
RSVP Info
Jessica kaplan2@va.gov
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description

Join us for the PADRECC Support Group for Caregivers. We meet virtually on the 3rd
Monday of each month at 10 am. 

https://kinggeorge.seniornavigator.org/event-calendar/93390/virtual-padrecc-support-group-caregivers
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1wp2VTJJ9kvhgAn8VizYdPdzvxF6bmPq8/view?usp=sharing


You can log in from the comfort of your home to join other caregivers of Veteranss
with Parkinson's disease and other movement disorders for support,
encouragement, and a safe place to share your daily ups and downs as a caregiver.
 The support group will be facilitated by PADRECC nursing, social work and chaplain. 

Ask, Listen, Support.  Email Jessica kaplan2@va.gov for information and to be added
to the email reminder list. 

⇢ To join the support group, go to the Event Flyer and scan the QR code. 
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